Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2021-007513

2021-007518

2021-007531

2021-007535

2021-007537

2021-007564

2021-007568

2021-007584

2021-007602

3/7/2021 1:52

3/7/2021 2:38

3/7/2021 9:36

3/7/2021 10:49

3/7/2021 11:18

3/7/2021 16:45

3/7/2021 18:47

3/7/2021 21:08

3/7/2021 23:35

HAMSTEAD Lane CCFR Station 3

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 2

FISH CREEK Road CCFR Station 2

FISH CREEK Road CCFR Station 2

GASTINEAU
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

CCFR Station 3

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




