

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-007513	3/7/2021 1:52	HAMSTEAD Lane	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-007518	3/7/2021 2:38	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-007531	3/7/2021 9:36	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-007535	3/7/2021 10:49	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-007537	3/7/2021 11:18	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-007564	3/7/2021 16:45	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2021-007568	3/7/2021 18:47	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-007584	3/7/2021 21:08	SHELL SIMMONS Drive		
2021-007602	3/7/2021 23:35	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury